Questions and Answers to NNC08253347Q
Question 1:

Does the Government intend to award the Advanced Transmission Test Stand on a fixed price or cost based contract?
Answer 1:
The Government will award this procurement as a fixed priced contract.
Question 2:

What is the delivery time for the Advanced Transmission Test Stand?

Answer 2:

Delivery will be 30 weeks After Receipt of Order. 
